



21782

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		892404A05	WATER DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY	2		5
2	22	885518A01	FITTING ASSEMBLY	1		
3	25	62701	O-RING	2		2
4	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
5	54	888988011	CLAMP, (38.1 mm)	1		
6	32	888930003	HOSE	1		
7	54	888988008	CLAMP, (34.6 mm)	1		
8		892864T04	THERMOSTAT HOUSING ASSEM	1		
9	10	885525 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
10	54	888988001	CLAMP, (36.1 mm)	1		
11	32	892865	HOSE, Thermostat	1		
12	54	888988007	CLAMP, (42.5 mm)	1		5
13	35	892242T	FILTER, Fuel	1		
14	35	884380T	FUEL FILTER	1		
15	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
16	22	892356	CONNECTOR	1		
17	19	863156	GRAB TAB	1		
18	32	880598	HOSE, Fuel to Lift Pump	1		
19		892147	BRACKET	1		
20	10	885527 85	SCREW, (M10 x 85)	3		
21	10	885527105	SCREW, (M10 x 105)	1		
22	32	880597	HOSE, Fuel Inlet	1		
23		880640T03	INTEGRATED OIL MODULE, Com	1		
24	35	883701K01	OIL FILTER	1		
25		880640A05	HOUSING ASSEMBLY, Intergrate	1		
26	10	895336	SCREW, (M6 x 18)	6		
27	27	880640500	GASKET	1		
28		880640A06	THERMOSTAT/GUIDE KIT	1		
29		880640508	THERMOSTAT	1		
30		880640T07	TUBESTACK REBUILD KIT	1		
31		880640T08	TUBESTACK ASSEMBLY	1		
32	25	880640A09	O-RING KIT	1		
33	27	880640500	GASKET	1		
34		895032	STRAP	2		
35	10	895336	SCREW, (M6 x 18)	4		
-	27	880552A05	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
-	61	895247A05	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		